Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jarrod Taylor - (1113186) - Grantham SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

33.29
1:18.44
2:57.92
7:51.94

54.02
2:12.61

44.78
1:47.37

44.56
1:34.52
3:23.63
1:31.19

to LC

33.90
1:19.50
2:59.90
7:54.90

54.60
2:13.60

45.20
1:48.10

45.00
1:35.40
3:25.60
1:31.20

SC WA
Pts

222
186
174
2
98
72
114
88
122
133
156
157

Date

12/06/16
10/07/16
12/06/16
17/11/13
10/07/16
05/07/15
10/07/16
10/07/16
12/06/16
12/06/16
10/07/16
12/06/16

Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2015
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Grantham Club Championships 2016

Grantham Club Championships 2016

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

License

EM161050
EM161051
EM161050
EM3893

EM161051
EM151256
EM161051
EM161051
EM161050
EM161050
EM161051
EM161050
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Level

W W W
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