Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jarrod Taylor - (1113186) - Grantham SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	33.29	33.90	222	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	EM161050	3
100 Freestyle	1:18.44	1:19.50	186	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	EM161051	3
200 Freestyle	2:57.92	2:59.90	174	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	EM161050	3
400 Freestyle	7:51.94	7:54.90	90	17/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	EM3893	4
50 Breaststroke	54.02	54.60	98	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	EM161051	3
100 Breaststroke	2:12.61	2:13.60	72	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham	EM151256	4
50 Butterfly	44.78	45.20	114	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	EM161051	3
100 Butterfly	1:47.37	1:48.10	88	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	EM161051	3
50 Backstroke	44.56	45.00	122	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	EM161050	3
100 Backstroke	1:34.52	1:35.40	133	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	EM161050	3
200 Individual Medley	3:23.63	3:25.60	156	10/07/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	EM161051	3
100 Individual Medley	1:31.19	1:31.20	157	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	EM161050	3